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Resultatlista Kretsmasterskap

Roger Svérd

Jonas Wiberg
Peter Berg
Sarskjutning
Magnus Wihr
Sarskjutning
Andreas Johansson
Sarskjutning
Gunnar Karlsson
Sarskjutning

Roger Svérd

Jonas Wiberg

Peter Berg

Magnus Wihr
Gunnar Karlsson
Anders Thunholm
Kjell Andersson
John Ostlund

Lasse Abrahamsson

0 Veli Ahonen

Nils Asplund
Andreas Johansson
Jari Asu

Ari Asu

Owe Hultman

Faltskjutning B

7 maj 2011

Kretsmastare vapengrupp B

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk

Eskilstuna HeVVF

Eskilstuna HeVF

Vapengrupp B

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna HeVF
Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVF
Eskilstuna Pk

Oxeldsunds Pk

Eskilstuna HeVF
Eskilstuna HeVF
Eskilstuna HeVF

Eskilstuna Pk

3
3
3
3
1

3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

2
1
1
1

va

65666666
66666655
66466566
66
66366666
65
46665666
56
65664666
56

65666666
66666655
66466566

66366666

65664666
35666666
56565565
45336664

55365436
63442556

35665666
46665666

56165254
31423443

45464654

47127
46/26
45/27
45/27
45/27

45/27

S 160kr
B 120kr

47127
46/26
45/27
45/27
45/27
44127
43/26
37/26
37/24
35/23

w W

43/26  100kr

45/27 B 120kr
34/22

24/17

38/24  100kr



